Dane aktualne na dzień: 24-06-2025 03:47
Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/power-supply-12vdc-15avidi-zbf-015p-genway-p-39183.html
Power Supply 12VDC 1.5A/VIDI-
ZBF-015P Genway
Cena 158,29 zł
Dostępność Dostępny
Czas wysyłki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy 1424809
Kod EAN 5904576555795
Strona glówna dostawcy www.genway.pl/vidi-zbf-015
p-zasilacz-buforowy-13-8v-1-
5a-7ah.html
Objętność brutto 0.004468 cubm
Jednostkowa waga brutto 0.62 kg
Category Code SPS
Szerokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
18.5 cm
Wysokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
10.5 cm
Unit Box Length 0.23
ManufacturerCode VIDI-ZBF-015P
Ilość w opakowaniu 1
Jednostkowa waga netto 0.3 kg
CnCode 85044083
Głębokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
23 cm
Waga opakowania wysyłkowego 0.62 kg
Unit Box Width 0.185
Unit Box Height 0.105
Opis produktu
VIDI-ZBF-015P 1.5A buffer power supply. The device is characterized by very compact dimensions, but despite this we can fit
a 7Ah or 7.2Ah battery inside. The power supply has lights informing about its operating status. The housing is made of plastic
and equipped with ventilation holes and brackets for wall mounting. Input voltage: 190-240V AC 50/60Hz. Output voltage
when powered from the mains: 13.8V DC. Output voltage when powered from a battery: 10.0-12.5V DC. Total power: 32W.
Output current: 1.5A. Battery charging current: 0.8A. Indicator lights: AC input, DC output, Charging. overvoltage protection,
short circuit protection, battery overcharge protection, overdischarge protection. Battery not included.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold